Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
focenter.com • 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 • sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA
38 39
FO-R12 Series
Fiber Ribbon Access Tool
Special design efficiently removes the
outer jackets from 12-count fiber ribbons

IP
P
E
R
S
FIBER OPTIC CABLE STRIPPING & CUTTING
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Part No Length Weight
FO 103-S Series See below 5 .375” (137 mm) 2 .5 oz (71 g)
COMPARISON CHART
Model Part No Nominal Tool Hole Diameter Model Type
FO 103-S 80355 For Stripping 250 µm Buffer Coating
from 125 µm Optical Fiber
Standard
FO 103-S-100 80355-1 114 µm (0 .0045”) Custom
FO 103-S-140 80355-15 140 µm (0 .0055”) Custom
FO 103-S-150 80355-2 150 µm (0 .0060”) Custom
FO 103-S-162 80355-3 162 µm (0 .0066”) Custom
FO 103-S-175 80355-4 175 µm (0 .0070”) Custom
FO 103-S-187 .5 80355-5 187 .5 µm (0 .0075”) Custom
FO 103-S-200 80355-10 200 µm (0 .0080”) Custom
FO 103-S-225 80355-12 225 µm (0 .0090”) Custom
FO 103-S-250 80355-6 250 µm (0 .0100”) Custom
FO 103-S-280 80355-7 280 µm (0 .0110”) Custom
FO 103-S-300 80355-8 300 µm (0 .0120”) Custom
FO 103-S-400 80355-16 400 µm (0 .0160”) Custom
FO 103-S-525 80355-9 525 µm (0 .0210”) Custom
FO 103-S-880 80355-17 880 µm (0 .0350”) Custom
FO 103-S-1140 80355-18 1140 µm (0 .0450”) Custom
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Part No Length Weight
FO-R12 Series 80745 5 .375” (137 mm) 2 .5 oz (71 g)
SPECIFICATIONS